

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact: Ellen McGovern

Clinton Savings Bank Main: 888-744-4272

Cell: 508-523-3536

emcgovern@clintonsavings.com

CLINTON SAVINGS BANK SUPPORTS CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL'S STUDENT AGENDA BOOKS FOR THE FIFTH CONSECUTIVE YEAR

(CLINTON, Mass., December 4, 2018) – Clinton Savings Bank (clintonsavings.com) provided a \$1,000 donation, for the fifth year in a row, to enable Dunn and Co. to print the Clinton High School's (CHS) revered Agenda Books that have been a staple of organization for students for years and are still highly sought out, even in our technological age.



Pictured L-R:

James Hastings, Clinton High School Principal; CHS students, Jared Rodriguez, Jazzelle Niles, Jack Lewis; Robert J. Paulhus, Jr., President & CEO, Clinton Savings Bank.

About Clinton Savings Bank

Established in 1851, Clinton Savings Bank is among the oldest mutual community banks in Massachusetts. With more than \$596 million in assets and a broad range of financial products for consumers and businesses, Clinton Savings Bank has built a solid reputation in the communities it serves from six full-service branches in Berlin, Bolton, Boylston, Clinton, Sterling and West Boylston. For more information, please visit clintonsavings.com.